




LO
W

ER HAG
G

ARD'S GREEN

LOWER HAGGARD'S GREEN
LOWER HAGGARD'S G

REEN

43

50

60

13 2

15

14

13

12

11

58

59

60

61

5251

11

12

13

15

14

16

17

67

66

18

64

63

62

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

Saint
Brigid's
College

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

10

9

8

7

55

6

5

54

4

3

56

57

53

49 48
47

46
45

2

44

19

21
20 2

1

65

Car Park

Car Park

Burial
Ground

W
E

S
T

C
O

U
R

T
 D

E
M

E
S

N
E

W
E

S
T

C
O

U
R

T
 D

E
M

E
S

N
E

UPPER HAGGARDS GREEN

HAG
GARDS G

REEN

M
O

A
T

 L
N

MOAT LN

L
O

W
E

R
 B

R
ID

G
E

 S
T

Sports
Surface

F
L

A
G

G
Y

 L
N

W
E

S
TC

O
U

R
T 

D
E

M
E

S
N

E

FLAGGY LN

WESTCOURT DEMESNE

Tk

Tks

Tk

Tk

B
A

S
E

D
 O

N
 O

R
D

N
A

N
C

E
 S

U
R

V
E

Y
 O

F
 I

R
E

L
A

N
D

 M
A

P
, L

IC
E

N
C

E
 N

o
. K

IL
K

E
N

N
Y

 C
C

M
A

 0
8/

12

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED MAP WITH ITM CORDINATES

Transfer of lands at Westcourt Callan Co Kilkenny

Serving People - Preserving Hertiage

Telephone: (056) 7794000
Fax: (056) 7794004
Webpage: www.kilkennycoco.ie

Comhairle Chontae Chill Chainnigh

County Hall John Street KilkennyPlot Date: 25/9/25 

Scale : 1:2500 @A4 

Drn by: W Delaney 

E 641447.667 N 644597.718  

E 641010.014 N 644046.324  
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